
BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

JV/VARSITY WRESTLING SCHEDULE 

2024 – 2025 

 

 

   DATE              TEAM               PLACE                    TIME 
 

Fri., Dec 6                       Iron Man                                              Walsh Jesuit HS                     10:00 AM  

Sat., Dec. 7                     Iron Man                                               Walsh Jesuit HS                     10:00 AM 

Sat., Dec. 7                     Rick Link Invitational  Union Local                        10:00 AM 

Fri., Dec 13                     Barnesville Invitational Barnesville                            4:30 PM 

Sat., Dec 14                     Barnesville Invitational      Barnesville                            9:30 AM 

Wed., Dec. 18                 Wheeling Park  Wheeling                               6:00 PM 

Sat., Dec. 21                    Shamrock Duals Barnesville                          10:00 AM 

Sun., Dec. 29                   Brecksville Invitational                           Brecksville                          11:00 AM 

Mon., Dec. 30                  Brecksville Invitational                            Brecksville                         10:00 AM 

 

Sat., Jan. 4                     Shadyside Tournament Shadyside                              9:30 AM 

Wed., Jan. 8                  Union Local (Assembly)                          Union Local                          12:45 PM 

Sat., Jan. 11                   Marysville Duals Marysville                           10:00 AM 

Thurs., Jan 16                OVAC  Wheeling                               6:00 PM 

Fri., Jan. 17                    OVAC  Wheeling                             12:00 PM 

Sat., Jan. 18                    OVAC  Wheeling                             11:00 AM 

Wed., Jan. 22                 Shenandoah Barnesville                             5:30 PM  

Sat., Jan. 25                    Jimmy Wood Invitational                       New Lexington                     10:00 AM 

 

Thurs., Jan 30                  OVAC Dual Meet Championships John Marshall                        6:00 PM 

Sat., Feb. 1                      OHSWCA Dual Regionals                      Barnesville                          10:00 AM 

Wed., Feb. 5                    John Marshall                                         John Marshall                         5:30 PM    

Sat. Feb 8                      OHSWCA State Championships  Elgin HS                                9:00 AM    

Sat. Feb 8                      Buckeye 8 Championships Eco Center                           10:00 AM 

Sat. Feb. 22                     Sectionals                                               Barnesville                            10:00 AM 

Fri. Feb. 28                      Districts                                                 Coshocton                                5:00 PM 

Sat., Mar.1                      Districts                                                  Coshocton                               9:00 AM              

  

Fri., Mar. 7                     State                                                       Columbus                                 1:00 PM 

Sat., Mar. 8                     State                                                        Columbus                               9:30 AM  

Sun., Mar. 9                  State                                                        Columbus                                9:30 AM               


